NUMBERS AND SYMBOLS

Study the following numbers, symbols, words and expressions and then do the exercise below

Numbers

1. 2,548 (two thousand five hundred and forty eight)
2. 13,724,396 (thirteen million seven hundred and twenty four thousand three hundred 

and ninety six)
3. 17 623 775 (phone number one seven six two three double seven five)
4. RC 231-64/89 (reference number) (rc two three one dash six four stroke eight nine)
5. 6.7% (six point seven percent)
6. 0.34% (nought point three four percent)
7. 5.09 (five point oh nine)